ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITTING - PUBLIC REGISTER - Updated January 2024

Permit

Status Number
Current 3
Current 15
Current 16
Current 17
Current 28
Current 33
Current 40
Current 42
Closed 48
Surrendered 58
Current 60

Defra category

Cremation

Cement and lime
Cement and lime

Cement and lime

Non-ferrous metals

Ferrous metals

Vehicle re-finishing

Vehicle re-finishing

Animal and
vegetable

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Ferrous metals

Operator

Chesterfield Borough Council

Kwik Mix Concrete Limited

Chesterfield Concrete Ltd

Cemex Materials Limited
(North West)

Arrow Butler Castings Ltd

HI Quality Steel Castings Ltd

Bristol Street Motors

Gemini

Joseph Clayton & Sons
(Chesterfield) Ltd

W F Simpson & Sons

United Cast Bar (UK) Ltd

Process Address

Chesterfield Rd, Brimington, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 1AU

Unit 11, Armytage Trading Estate, Station Road,
Whittington Moor, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,

S41 9ET

Brimington Road North, Whittington Moor,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9BE

Storforth Lane, Hasland, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 2TU

Station Rd, Whittington Moor, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 9ES

Trinity Works, Foundry Street,Whittington Moor,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9AX

464 Chatsworth Rd, Brampton, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 3BD

The Brushes, Sheffield Road, Sheepbridge,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9ED

Clayton Street, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41
oDU

Albert St North, Whittington Moor, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 8NP

Spital Lane, Spital, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41
0EX



Current

Current

Surrendered

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Surrendered

63

67

68

44

79

83

85

86

88
90

91

96

99

100
101

103

104

Timber processes Allen & Orr Ltd

Tar and bitumen Chesterfelt Ltd

Cement and lime Tarmac Trading Limited

Wm Morrison Supermarkets

Service station PLC
Service station
Service station Peveril Petrol Station
Service station Birdholme Service Station

Service station Chesterfield Express

Wm Morrison Supermarkets

Service station PLC
Service station Brampton Service Station

Service station
Service station

Service station Brimington Petrol Station

Ceramics Jowitt Abrasives

Dry cleaning Chesterfield Valet Services
Coating activity

(SED) FloGas

Dry cleaning Johnson's Dry Cleaners

Sainsburys Supermarkets Ltd

Ashgate Road Service Station

Mansfield Road Service Station

Albion Sawmills, Union Walk, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 4SA

Foxwood Way, Sheepbridge, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 9RX

Broombank Road, Sheepbridge, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 9QF

1 Barnfield Close, Staveley, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 3UL

Rother Way, Tapton, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S41 OUB

300 Sheffield Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S41 8JZ

Derby Road, Birdholme, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 3EU

Newbold Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41
7AL

Chatsworth Road, Brampton, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 3BQ

561 Chatsworth Road, Brampton, S40 3JX

108 Ashgate Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S40 4AR

Mansfield Road, Hasland, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 0JF

High Street, Brimington, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 1DF

Broombank Road, Sheepbridge, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 9QJ

5 Elder Way, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 1UR
Farndale Road, Staveley, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 3YN

Unit 2, Lordsmill Street, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S41 7RR



Surrendered

Current

Current

Surrendered

Surrendered

Current

Surrendered

Surrendered

Current

Surrendered

Surrendered

Current

Surrendered

Surrendered

105

106

109

113

114

118

119

121

123

124

125

128

129

130

Mineral activities
Cement and lime
Dry cleaning

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Coating activity
(SED)

Service station

Mineral activities

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Coating activity
(SED)

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Ceramics

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Fitzwise Ltd

Micon RMC Limited
Wm Morrison Supermarkets
PLC

Frontlines

Thorworld Industries Limited
Tesco Chesterfield Extra Petrol
Filling Station

Finished Bulk Aggregates

Alfa Specialist Chesterfield Ltd
Brett Martin

Direct Windscreens

Brimington MOT and Service
Centre

Heraeus Electro-nite UK Ltd
JBS Auto Designs

Area 51

Troughbrook Road, Hollingwood, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 2JP

Micon Brimington Road North, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 9BE

Chatsworth Road, Brampton, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S40 3BQ

13 Foxwood Road, Dunston Road Trading
Estate, Sheepbridge, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S41 9RF

Unit 37, Station Lane Industrial Estate, Old
Whittington, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9QX

Lockoford Lane, Chesterfield, Stonegravels,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 7JB

Burrow Brothers (Sales) Ltd, Wolsley House, 108
Saltergate, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 1NE

Unit 5, Pearson Close, Whitting Valley Road,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9EY

Speedwell Industrial Estate,Staveley,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S43 3JP

Unit 4, Whitting Valley Road, Old Whittington,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9EY

Unit 1A, High Street, Brimington, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S43 1DE

655 Sheffield Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire,
S41 9ED

JBS Auto Designs, Whitting Valley Road, Old
Whittington, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9EY

Unit 17, Station Lane Industrial Estate, Old
Whittington, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9QX



Surrendered

Surrendered

Current

Current

Current

131

133

134

135

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

small waste oil
burner (<0.4MW)

Service Station

Coating Metal and
Plastic/Metal
Decontamination

137 Vehicle re-finishing

B & S MOT Centre
Nu-Lux

Markham Vale Petrol Station

Band-It

Stagecoach

Ashtree Garage, 875 Sheffield Road,
Sheepbridge, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 9EF

Nu-Lux, Old Station Yard, Brimington,
Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S43 1LS

Markham Lane, M1 Commerce Park,
Duckmanton, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S44 5HY

BAND-IT Company Ltd, Speedwell Industrial
Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield, Derbyshire S43
3PF

Sheffield Road, Stonegravels, Chesterfield,
Derbyshire, S41 7JH



